
DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE 

University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006 

Consolidated List of Eligible Applicants for MBI.Tech 
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.Sc. LA OQ/Rem.

1 43 Prashanth.KJ M ST 2229 3000 0 60 67.2 316.0

2 16 Raghavendra Rao M GM 1892 2600 0 61 66.9 510.0

3 25 Kumara.MK M IIIA 1909 2600 0 52 62.7 491.0

4 35 Arundathi.MR F GM 1840 2600 0 53 61.9 524.0

5 59 Vinaykumar .NL M IIIA 1801 3000 0 55 57.5 427.0 ncc; 

6 6 Bhavya.N F IIIA 1848 2600 0 43 57.0 528.0

7 32 Chethan Kumar.LT M IIIA 1743 3000 0 55 56.5 420.0

8 53 Manju .C M IIIA 1900 2600 0 40 56.5 506.0 kan; ncc; 

9 48 Shwetha.J F GM 1658 2600 0 49 56.4 470.0

10 49 Shivkumara.M M ST 1549 2600 0 51 55.3 381.0

11 26 Anjana.MV F GM 1693 2600 0 44 54.6 486.0

12 36 Vidya.R F IIIA 1683 2600 0 44 54.4 458.0

13 37 NaveenKumara.TN M IIIA 1445 2600 0 51 53.3 441.0 kan; 

14 39 Pushpa.TM F IIIA 1810 3100 0 48 53.2 451.0

15 9 Divya.P F IIIA 1703 3000 0 49 52.9 468.0

16 41 Devika.V F SC 1761 2600 0 37 52.4 473.0

17 47 Adarsha.VK M IIIA 1552 2600 0 45 52.3 509.0 kan; 

18 54 PawanKumar .EP M IIIB 1745 3200 0 50 52.3 434.0 nss; 

19 19 Reeth Chinnappa F GM 1554 2600 0 44 51.9 465.0

20 34 Pavankumar.BR M IIIA 1545 2600 0 44 51.7 443.0

21 21 Suma.P F I 1616 2600 0 41 51.6 545.0 sp; 



22 28 Pradeep.K M IIIA 1711 3000 0 46 51.5 410.0

23 30 Gypson Roshan 
Dsouza 

M GM 1661 3000 0 46 50.7 0.0 

24 10 Ravi.S M I 1776 3000 0 41 50.1 430.0

25 58 Revathi H 
Chandramouli 

F GM 1668 3000 0 44 49.8 465.0

26 42 Rajeshwari.S F ST 1801 2600 0 30 49.6 524.0

27 8 Vishalakshi F IIIA 1373 2600 0 44 48.4 427.0

28 4 Shashikala.N F I 1600 2600 1 38 48.3 430.0

29 29 Yogendra 
Aradhya.MG 

M IIIB 1590 3100 0 38 44.6 406.0

30 38 Sowmya.HM F IIIB 1712 3100 0 33 44.1 437.0 kan; 

31 40 Chandru.BC M ST 1395 2600 1 35 42.8 404.0 kan; 

32 50 Krishna.D M GM 1361 2600 0 32 42.2 384.0

33 64 Pradeep .V M SC 1326 2600 1 36 42.0 405.0 kan; 

34 56 Sinchan .H M SC 1632 3100 1 33 41.3 368.0 sp; 

35 63 Jayaramu .R M SC 1372 2600 0 29 40.9 399.0

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE 

University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006 

Consolidated List of Eligible Applicants for MBI.Tech (Other University)

[2010-2011] 

(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Reg.No. Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.Sc. LA OQ/Rem.

1 5 Sumukh.M M GM 2027 2900 0 63 66.4 484.0

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE 

University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006 

List of Rejected Candidates for MBI.Tech 
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.
No.

Reg.
No.

Name Sex Cat. D1.
D1
Mx.

D2.
D2
Mx.

D3.
D3
Mx.

P
Ent.
Sc.

Ov.
Sc.

LA

1 7
Chethan 
Kumar.AC

M GM 0 800 0 900 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

2 13
Vikas.N.
Murthy

M GM 0 600 0 1200 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

3 14 Puneeth.B M I 0 600 0 600 0 1800 0 0 0.0 0.0
4 15 Sharada.PM F I 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
5 22 Pradeep.MC M IIIA 0 600 0 1200 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
6 23 Raghavendra.N M IIIA 0 600 0 1200 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

7 33
Pruthviraj 
Gowda.CR

M GM 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

8 44 Kavya.HN F IIIB 0 800 0 600 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0
9 45 Jyothi.S F IIIA 0 600 0 800 0 1200 0 0 0.0 0.0

10 60
Joel Jashwanth 
Kumar

M I 0 300 0 300 0 900 0 0 0.0 0.0

REMARKS:THE  ABOVE CANDIDATES NOT APPEARED FOR ENTRANCE EXAM

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

List of Candidates Allotted Seats for MBI.Tech Under SCHEME-A
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 1 43 Prashanth.KJ ST 2229 3000 60 67.2

2 2 16 Raghavendra Rao GM 1892 2600 61 66.9

3 3 25 Kumara.MK IIIA 1909 2600 52 62.7

4 4 35 Arundathi.MR GM 1840 2600 53 61.9

5 5 59 Vinaykumar .NL IIIA 1801 3000 55 57.5

SC/ST

1 10 49 Shivkumara.M ST 1549 2600 51 55.3

2 16 41 Devika.V SC 1761 2600 37 52.4

CAT-I /IIA /IIB /IIIA /IIIB

1 6 6 Bhavya.N IIIA 1848 2600 43 57.0

7 7 32 Chethan Kumar.LT IIIA 1743 3000 55 56.5

2 8 53 Manju .C IIIA 1900 2600 40 56.5

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

Waiting List of Candidates for MBI.Tech Under SCHEME-A
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

SL.
NO

Rank Reg.
No.

Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.
Sc.

LA OQ/Rem.

1 9 48 Shwetha.J F GM 1658 2600 0 49 56.4 470.0

2 10 49 Shivkumara.M M ST 1549 2600 0 51 55.3 381.0

3 11 26 Anjana.MV F GM 1693 2600 0 44 54.6 486.0

4 12 36 Vidya.R F IIIA 1683 2600 0 44 54.4 458.0

5 13 37 Naveen 
Kumara.TN 

M IIIA 1445 2600 0 51 53.3 441.0 kan; 

6 14 39 Pushpa.TM F IIIA 1810 3100 0 48 53.2 451.0

7 15 9 Divya.P F IIIA 1703 3000 0 49 52.9 468.0

8 16 41 Devika.V F SC 1761 2600 0 37 52.4 473.0 9

9 17 47 Adarsha.VK M IIIA 1552 2600 0 45 52.3 509.0 kan; 

10 18 54 Pawan Kumar 
.EP 

M IIIB 1745 3200 0 50 52.3 434.0 nss; 

11 19 19 Reeth 
Chinnappa 

F GM 1554 2600 0 44 51.9 465.0

12 20 34 Pavankumar.BR M IIIA 1545 2600 0 44 51.7 443.0

13 21 21 Suma.P F I 1616 2600 0 41 51.6 545.0 sp; 

14 22 28 Pradeep.K M IIIA 1711 3000 0 46 51.5 410.0

15 23 30 Gypson Roshan 
Dsouza 

M GM 1661 3000 0 46 50.7 0.0 

SC/ST

1 26 42 Rajeshwari.S F ST 1801 2600 0 30 49.6 524.0

2 31 40 Chandru.BC M ST 1395 2600 1 35 42.8 404.0

3 33 64 Pradeep .V M SC 1326 2600 1 36 42.0 405.0



4 34 56 Sinchan .H M SC 1632 3100 1 33 41.3 368.0

5 35 63 Jayaramu .R M SC 1372 2600 0 29 40.9 399.0

CAT-I /IIA /IIB /IIIA /IIIB

1 12 36 Vidya.R F IIIA 1683 2600 0 44 54.4 458.0

2 13 37 Naveen 
Kumara.TN 

M IIIA 1445 2600 0 51 53.3 441.0 kan; 

3 14 39 Pushpa.TM F IIIA 1810 3100 0 48 53.2 451.0

4 15 9 Divya.P F IIIA 1703 3000 0 49 52.9 468.0

5 17 47 Adarsha.VK M IIIA 1552 2600 0 45 52.3 509.0 kan; 

6 18 54 Pawan Kumar 
.EP 

M IIIB 1745 3200 0 50 52.3 434.0 nss; 

7 20 34 Pavankumar.BR M IIIA 1545 2600 0 44 51.7 443.0

8 21 21 Suma.P F I 1616 2600 0 41 51.6 545.0 sp; 

9 28 28 Pradeep.K M IIIA 1711 3000 0 46 51.5 410.0

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

List of Candidates Allotted Seats for MBI.Tech Under SCHEME-B
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 
Sl.No. Rank Reg.No. Name Cat. DM DMX ES Ov.Sc. OQ/Rem.

GM

1 9 48 Shwetha.J GM 1658 2600 49 56.4

2 11 26 Anjana.MV GM 1693 2600 44 54.6

3 12 36 Vidya.R IIIA 1683 2600 44 54.4

4 13 37 Naveen Kumara.TN IIIA 1445 2600 51 53.3

5 14 39 Pushpa.TM IIIA 1810 3100 48 53.2

6 15 9 Divya.P IIIA 1703 3000 49 52.9

7 17 47 Adarsha.VK IIIA 1552 2600 45 52.3

8 18 54 Pawan Kumar .EP IIIB 1745 3200 50 52.3

9 19 19 Reeth Chinnappa GM 1554 2600 44 51.9

10 20 34 Pavankumar.BR IIIA 1545 2600 44 51.7

11 21 21 Suma.P I 1616 2600 41 51.6

12 22 28 Pradeep.K IIIA 1711 3000 46 51.5

13 23 30 Gypson Roshan 
Dsouza 

GM 1661 3000 46 50.7

SC

1 33 64 Pradeep .V SC 1326 2600 36 42.0

2 34 56 Sinchan .H SC 1632 3100 33 41.3

3 35 63 Jayaramu.R SC 1372 2600 29 40.9

ST

1 26 42 Rajeshwari.S ST 1801 2600 30 49.6

CAT-I

1 24 10 Ravi.S I 1776 3000 41 50.1



CAT-IIA

NO CANDIDATES- SHIFTED TO GM

CAT-IIB

NO CANDIDATES- SHIFTED TO GM

CAT-IIIA

1 27 8 Vishalakshi IIIA 1373 2600 44 48.4

CAT-IIIB

2 29 29 Yogendra 
Aradhya.MG

IIIB 1590 3100 38 44.6

OU

1 1 5 Sumukh.M GM 2027 2900 63 66.4

NO CANDIDATES- SHIFTED TO GM

Kannada Medium

1 30 38 Sowmya.HM IIIB 1712 3100 33 44.1

2 31 40 Chandru.BC ST 1395 2600 35 42.8

DIFFENCE

NIL

PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED

NIL

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN



DEPARTMENT OF STUDIES IN COMMERCE
University of Mysore, Manasagangotri, MYSORE 570 006

Waiting List of Candidates for MBI.Tech Under SCHEME-B
[2010-2011] 
(Provisional)

Legend: Rank: Sl.No. on the Consolidated list; Cat: Category; DM: Marks scored in degree; 
DMx: Max. marks; P: Penalty; Ov.Sc.: Overall Score; NC: Non-cognate score/percentage; LA: 
Language score/percentage; SF: Scheme-B (optional); OQ/Rem: Other quota and/or remarks. 

SL.
NO

Rank Reg.
No.

Name Sex Cat. DM DMx P ES Ov.
Sc.

LA OQ/Rem.

1 25 58 Revathi.H.
Chandramouli

F GM 1668 3000 0 44 49.8 465

2 28 4 Shashikala.N F I 1600 2600 1 38 48.3 430

3 32 50 Krishna.D M GM 1361 2600 0 32 42.2 384

Members :

1. Sri B.Nagaraju

2. Dr.K.Nagendra Babu

3. Dr.M.L.Ashoka (Prof.G.KOTRESHWAR)

CHAIRMAN


